RD8BD302
Data sheet
Display
EKA 163 / EKA 164
Application
The displays may be used in conjunction with
some of the controllers in the AK- and EKC
series, e.g. AK-CC, AK-PC, EKC 414, EKC 514.

Ordering
Technical data
Description Type Code no.
Display unit
Screw terminals EKA 163A 084B8562
With plug EKA 163B 084B8574
Display unit with operation buttons
Screw terminals EKA 164A 084B8563
With plug EKA 164B 084B8575
Cable for display unit (2 m w/each)
1 084B7298
24 084B7179
Cable for display unit  (6 m w/plug)
1 084B7299
24 084B7097
Cable for display unit (3 m w/plug) 24 084B7099
Cable for display unit (9 m w/plug) 24 084B7630
Display for show of measurements and operating
buttons for setting of the controllers functions
Display for show of measurements
EKA 163 EKA 164